City
Branson
Branson
Branson
Branson
Bruner
Cape Fair
Cape Fair
Conway
Conway
Galena
Halfway
Kimberling City
Kimberling City
Kimberling City
Kimberling City
Kimberling City
Kimberling City
Miller
Monett
Nixa
Nixa
Nixa
Nixa
Ozark
Republic
Republic
Republic
Shell Knob
Springfield
Springfield
Springfield
Springfield
Springfield
Springfield
Strafford

Stone County Health Department
Registered Septic Inspector/ Evaluator List

Company
Summit Inspection Services
Coltrane Inspections
Gingles Inspections
White River Home Inspection Services
Freedom Home Inspections
Rick Lafevers Home Inspections
Len's Backhoe Service
Stronghold Inspections & Septic Pumping
Stronghold Inspections & Septic Pumping
Reed Home Inspections LLC
On Site Septic
Lee Home Inspections
Armor Construction & Inspection Services
Armor Construction
Clear Inspections LLC
Clear Inspections LLC
Envirotek Systems
Method Inspection
Advanced Plumbing & Septic Systems
Maynard LLC
Extra Mile Home Inspection Service
DG's Home Inspections
Missouri Septic Services
MB Soil & Septic Consulting, LLC
Cornerstone Property Inspections
Cornerstone Property Inspections
Cornerstone Property Inspections
Mike McCullough Inspector
ARIS Home Inspection
Mirowski Inspections
Affordable Property Inspections
Affordable Property Inspections
Solid Rock Septic Inspections LLC
Complete Inspection, LLC
Austin's Pumping Service

First Name

Andy
Wesley
Alex
John
John
Rick
Leonard
Brett
Garrett
Randy
Matthew
Bruce
Joseph
Joshua
Robert Jr.
Robert "Bo"
Jon
Cade
Bruce
John
Robert
Daniel
Matthew
Melissa
John
Andy
Aaron
Mike
Byrian
Steve
William
Tim
Matthew
Austin
Douglas

Last Name

Simms
Smith
Gingles
Rulon
Parker
Lafevers
Lamarche
Thompson
Verheyen
Reed

Ervin

Lee
Darden
Darden
Pankovits
Pankovits I11
Hancock
Nixon
Chandler
Morris
McClernon
Guin
Mikusch
Bettes
Manes
Jones
Driskill
McCullough
Kramme
Mirowski
Mclntosh
Shaw

Racz
Sickmyre
Hurrelbrink

Phone Number

417-527-8242
417-699-1394
816-210-2300
417-337-3285
417-761-9229
417-830-7536
417-230-1587
417-818-9524
417-818-9524
417-598-9497
417-631-9317
417-294-4246
417-830-2297
417-830-9624
417-339-9628
417-294-7656
417-335-1152
417-830-1572
417-236-8293
417-230-1772
417-494-4628
417-597-4701
417-848-0275
417-434-2287
417-209-4321
417-209-4321
417-209-4321
417-342-9782
417-327-3502
417-873-9517
417-459-7008
417-209-0692
417-597-0941
417-849-1973
417-987-9914

Email Address
summitinspectionsservices@gmail.com
wes(@coltraneinspects.com
ginglesinspections@gmail.com
shadowgatehomes(@gmail.com
office@freedomhomeinspectors.com
246lafevers@gmail.com
lensbachoeservices@yahoo.com
inspectbystronghold@gmail.com
garrett.stronghold@gmail.com
reedinspections417@gmail.com
ervinmatt82@gmail.com
bruceleeinspectshomes@gmail.com
armor(@armorconstruction.net
darden.joshua@gmail.com
clearinspectionsmo@gmail.com

clearinspectionsmo(@gmail.com
jon@enviroteksystems.com

cade@methodinspection.com
apassystems@gmail.com
MORRIS3402@gmail.com
info@embhis.net
DGsHomelnspections@gmail.com
matt@mosepticservices.com

soilrocks123@gmail.com
john@cpipros.com
andy(@cpipros.com
aaron(@cpipros.com
mikemcculloughl@yahoo.com
arisspfd@gmail.com
office@mhi-llc.com

affordablepropertyinspections@yahoo.com

affordablepropertyinspections@yahoo.com

matthewracz@yahoo.com
austin@completeinspectionof417.com
service(@austinpumpingservice.com
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