

Stone County Health Department

Registered Septic Inspector/ Evaluator List

City	Company	First Name	Last Name	Phone Number	Email Address
Branson	Summit Inspection Services	Andy	Simms	417-527-8242	summitinspectionservices@gmail.com
Branson	Coltrane Inspections	Wesley	Smith	417-699-1394	wes@coltraneinspects.com
Branson	Gingles Inspections	Alex	Gingles	816-210-2300	ginglesinspections@gmail.com
Branson	White River Home Inspection Services	John	Rulon	417-337-3285	shadowgatehomes@gmail.com
Bruner	Freedom Home Inspections	John	Parker	417-761-9229	office@freedomhomeinspectors.com
Cape Fair	Rick Lafevers Home Inspections	Rick	Lafevers	417-830-7536	246lafevers@gmail.com
Cape Fair	Len's Backhoe Service	Leonard	Lamarche	417-230-1587	lensbachoeservices@yahoo.com
Conway	Stronghold Inspections & Septic Pumping	Brett	Thompson	417-818-9524	inspectbystronghold@gmail.com
Conway	Stronghold Inspections & Septic Pumping	Garrett	Verheyen	417-818-9524	garrett.stronghold@gmail.com
Galena	Reed Home Inspections LLC	Randy	Reed	417-598-9497	reedinspections417@gmail.com
Halfway	On Site Septic	Matthew	Ervin	417-631-9317	ervinmatt82@gmail.com
Kimberling City	Lee Home Inspections	Bruce	Lee	417-294-4246	bruceleeinspectshomes@gmail.com
Kimberling City	Armor Construction & Inspection Services	Joseph	Darden	417-830-2297	armor@armorconstruction.net
Kimberling City	Armor Construction	Joshua	Darden	417-830-9624	darden.joshua@gmail.com
Kimberling City	Clear Inspections LLC	Robert Jr.	Pankovits	417-339-9628	clearinspectionsmo@gmail.com
Kimberling City	Clear Inspections LLC	Robert "Bo"	Pankovits III	417-294-7656	clearinspectionsmo@gmail.com
Kimberling City	Envirotek Systems	Jon	Hancock	417-335-1152	jon@enviroteksystems.com
Miller	Method Inspection	Cade	Nixon	417-830-1572	cade@methodinspection.com
Monett	Advanced Plumbing & Septic Systems	Bruce	Chandler	417-236-8293	apassystems@gmail.com
Nixa	Maynard LLC	John	Morris	417-230-1772	MORRIS3402@gmail.com
Nixa	Extra Mile Home Inspection Service	Robert	McClernon	417-494-4628	info@emhis.net
Nixa	DG's Home Inspections	Daniel	Guin	417-597-4701	DGsHomeInspections@gmail.com
Nixa	Missouri Septic Services	Matthew	Mikusch	417-848-0275	matt@mosepticsservices.com
Ozark	MB Soil & Septic Consulting, LLC	Melissa	Bettes	417-434-2287	soilrocks123@gmail.com
Republic	Cornerstone Property Inspections	John	Manes	417-209-4321	john@cpipros.com
Republic	Cornerstone Property Inspections	Andy	Jones	417-209-4321	andy@cpipros.com
Republic	Cornerstone Property Inspections	Aaron	Driskill	417-209-4321	aaron@cpipros.com
Shell Knob	Mike McCullough Inspector	Mike	McCullough	417-342-9782	mikemccullough1@yahoo.com
Springfield	ARIS Home Inspection	Byrian	Kramme	417-327-3502	arisspfd@gmail.com
Springfield	Mirowski Inspections	Steve	Mirowski	417-873-9517	office@mhi-llc.com
Springfield	Affordable Property Inspections	William	McIntosh	417-459-7008	affordablepropertyinspections@yahoo.com
Springfield	Affordable Property Inspections	Tim	Shaw	417-209-0692	affordablepropertyinspections@yahoo.com
Springfield	Solid Rock Septic Inspections LLC	Matthew	Racz	417-597-0941	matthewracz@yahoo.com
Springfield	Complete Inspection, LLC	Austin	Sickmyre	417-849-1973	austin@completeinspectionof417.com
Strafford	Austin's Pumping Service	Douglas	Hurrelbrink	417-987-9914	service@austinpumpingservice.com